Bib
612
524
546
510
558
563
517
541
502
10 526
11 513
12 528
13 511
14 500
15 561
16 523
17 560
18 501
19 554
20 505
21 557
22 562
23 527
24 594
25 556
26 559
27 565
28 564
29 512
30 543
DNF 534
DNF 550
DNS 515
DNS 518
DNS 539

Pos

©oO~NOOUTA~WNER

L\

Name

MOORE, Manu
SOL, Eric
BRADBURY, Christopher
PERRET, Andre
FLOWER, Tom
DRIEDIGER, Dan
GALLAGHER, Lucas
WREN, Alex
BENJAMIN, Blair
RIJKEN, Jeroen
ANDERSON, James

VAN HOOGSTRATEN, Hugo

COLLETT, Paul
BAYARD, Jesse

WORDEN-STIBBS, Matthew

HUNG, Lesley
ELFERINK, Maarten
KELLY, Trevor
HERR, David
RICHARDSON, Evan
SIMMONS, Jason
WIEBE, Matthew
FRANCIS, Peter

VOGEL-NAKAMURA, Emile

DAVISON, Drew
KALMAN, Jeff
HARRINGTON, Will
WILLIAMS, JOFFRE
LOGINOV, Grigory
IFILL, Gyles
KALANOVIC, Milos
CLAUS, Nate
COLMENERO, Alejandro
PARRISH, Campbell
SIPPLE, Matthew

LMCX-Intermediate
October 20, 2019
Intermediate (Men)

winner: 42:36

Team

Cannondale pb Fortius
Team Squamish
Musette/ Enroute
Independent

Steed Cycles
Crossroad Racing
Independent

Todd's Cycling Club

Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing

Musette/ Enroute
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Atomic Racing
SplitMango Racing
Cannondale pb Fortius
Independent
Independent
Independent

United Velo
Independent
Cannondale pb Fortius
Taco Tuesday
Independent

Mighty Cycling

TaG Cycling Race Team
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Todd's Cycling Club
Independent
Independent
Cannondale pb Fortius
Last Call Racing

City
Vancouver

vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
vancouver

North Vancouver
Langley

Surrey
Vancouver

Lions Bay

Prince George

Surrey
Richmond
Calgary

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
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StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
AB

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category

Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult

2019/10/20 11:09:58

Age Gender License

16 Men BC40423
16 Men TEMP

29 Men BC097222
37 Men PR011944
39 Men PR011981
35 Men BC40403
36 Men PR011639
37 Men PR011543
38 Men BC090724
34 Men BC090100
39 Men PR011606
37 Men PR011196
37 Men BC40327
17 Men BC098489
25 Men TEMP

33 Men BC010586
36 Men PR011202
30 Men PR011734
36 Men BC005805
18 Men BC40526
33 Men AB62405
31 Men TEMP

35 Men BC40591
24 Men PR011794
25 Men PR012450
33 Men TEMP

38 Men BC099093
39 Men TEMP

32 Men TEMP

29 Men TEMP

33 Men PR011381
25 Men PR012438
31 Men BC41158
16 Men BC98892
37 Men PR011642

NatCode UCIID

1 CAN
O3 KOR
1 CAN
1 CAN
i€ GBR
1 CAN
= USA
1 CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
& AUS
= NED
1 CAN

Il CAN
1 CAN
= NED
Il CAN
Il CAN
1 CAN
k1 CAN

1 CAN
Il CAN
1 CAN

k1 CAN

55 GBR
1 CAN
= USA
Il MEX
1 CAN
= USA

100 597 026 72

100 374 480 44
100 812 437 46

100 869 949 37
100 661 389 27
100 482 978 96
100 488 473 62
100 486 053 67

100 582 470 66
100 608 571 74

100 652 882 56
100 627 542 33

100 885 426 91

100 522 795 46

100 974 377 93
100 429 270 29

Time
42:36
42:47
43:54
44:25
44:43
45:06
45:33
45:36
45:49
45:55
46:07
46:16
46:17
46:28
46:33
46:34
46:55
47:12
47:21
47:44
47:56
48:15
48:17
48:20
48:49
49:59
50:41
51:04
43:20
43:28

Gap LaplLap2lLap3Lap4 Lap5 Lap6

0'12"
1'19"
1'50"
2'07"
2'30"
2'57"
3'01"
313"
3'19"
3'32"
3'40"
3'42"
3'52"
3'58"
3'58"
4'19"
4'36"
4'46"
5'09"
521"
5'39"
541"
5'44"
6'14"
724"
8'05"
8'28"
-1 lap
-1lap

7:15
7:13
7:14
7:13
7:27
8:02
7:26
7:19
7:40
7:35
7:45
7:41
8:06
7:22
8:04
7:59
7:53
7:53
8:17
7:29
8:16
8:12
8:01
8:09
8:14
8:18
8:42
8:46
8:05
8:41
8:17
8:29

6:59
7:04
7:16
7:20
7:25
7:18
7:25
7:37
7:39
7:36
7:24
7:37
7:38
7:33
7:41
7:38
7:40
7:42
7:50
7:47
7:45
7:51
7:48
7:57
8:03
7:50
8:19
8:23
8:00
8:25
8:06

6:59
7:07
7:16
7:24
7:14
7:19
7:32
7:41
7:27
747
7:41
7:48
7:37
7:46
7:40
7:34
7:43
7:45
8:00
7:49
7:55
747
7:57
8:08
8:01
8:13
8:12
8:21
9:00
8:37
8:21

7:08
7:12
7:16
7:24
7:28
7:20
7:36
7:39
7:42
7:44
7:39
7:40
7:36
7:52
7:35
7:40
7:43
7:47
7:48
8:06
7:59
7:54
8:00
7:53
8:05
8:20
8:21
8:23
9:12
8:48

7:08
7:12
7:22
7:33
7:34
7:25
7:50
7:46
7:45
7:37
7:37
7:47
7:42
7:56
7:46
7:55
7:56
8:01
7:46
8:17
8:00
7:53
8:30
8:11
8:12
8:30
8:30
8:28
9:02
8:58

7:08
6:59
7:29
7:31
7:36
7:42
7:44
7:34
7:36
7:36
8:01
7:42
7:38
7:59
7:48
7:48
8:00
8:04
7:40
8:16
8:01
8:38
8:01
8:02
8:14
8:49
8:36
8:43
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